
Tuotekuvaus lihakäärepaperi 

(Valkoinen) 

Tuotekuvaus 

 Pinnoitettu lihakäärepaperi 

 Muovi (polyeteeni) / paperi WFU 70 

Raaka-aineet 

 Muovi polyeteeni, (kontakti) LA 0710, 15g/m2 

 Paperi WFU 60, (ei kontaktia) valkaistu kuitu 70g/m2 

Painovärit (ei kontaktia) vesiohennetut elintarvikehyväksytyt painovärit 

elintarvikepakkausten painatukseen (FCM) 

 

Tuotteen käyttötarkoitus 

 Tuote soveltuu rasvaisen elintarvikkeen pakkaamiseen 

 Esim. jauheliha tai kala 

 Korkein käyttölämpötila 100 cels. 

 

Testaustulokset ja muut asiakirjat 

 Overall migration limit: 

According to Regulation (EU) 10/2011 (Annex III and Annex V), the overall migration 

limit, for which a maximum value of 10 mg/dm2 or 60 mg/kg is set (Regulation (EU) 

10/2011, article 12), has to be controlled on the finished articles intended to come 

into contact with foodstuffs; consequently it is the responsibility of the downstream 

user of the abovementioned product. 

Overall migration test according to EN 1186-1, EN 1186-3 and EN 1186-14 werw 

carried out on the product (or a specimen representative of this material) (100 %) 

single used conditions – contact period : 10 days at 40 C overall migration limits :10 

mg/dm2. Olive oil (film 120my) 2 mg/dm2 – passed. 

The here above standardised testing condition is intended for the following food 

contact conditions : a long term storage at room temperature or below, including 



heating up 70 C for up to 2 hours, or heating up to 100 Cfor up to 15 minutes with 

fatty food. (single use – thickness 120 my) 

Laadunvarmistusjärjestelmässä on yksilöity jokainen tuotantoerä. 

Valmistusmateriaalin numero, valmistuspäivämäärä, pakkauspäivämäärä ja 

lähetyspäivämäärä. 

 

Ilmoituksen päivämäärä, antaja ja yhteyshenkilö 

24.6.2024 

TT-Pak Oy 

Perkiöntie 6 

30300 Forssa 

Toni Nordman 

0505811390 

toni.nordman@tt-pak.fi 

 

   

 


